

EX CIVIL DJ ADJ 209/2025

ADITYA PANWAR Vs. IRAMAYA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

05.06.2025

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Mr. Jitesh Talwani, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Put up for report of Nazir on **04.07.2025**.

(Harjot Singh Bhalla)
DJ-03/South-West
Dwarka/New Delhi
05.06.2025 (A)