

6 EX CIVIL 209/25

ADITYA PANWAR Vs. IRAMYA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD

01.06.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.
Sh. Kamal Bansal and Sh.Nitesh Dayma, Ld. Counsel for
JD through VC.

List with connected matter on **16.07.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/01.06.2026